
Abbreviations Conatact email

CNM Central New Mexico Community College Rachel Black rblack18@cnm.edu

CCC Clovis Community College

DC Dine College Vali Manavi vmanavi@dinecollege.edu

ENMU Easatern New Mexico University Tom Brown tom.brown@enmu.edu

IAIA Insitute of American Indian Arts Ann Filemyr afilemyr@iaia.edu

LCC Luna Community College Andy Feldman afeldman@luna.edu

MCC Mesalands Community College Philip Kaatz* philipk@mesalands.edu

NTU Navajo Technical University

NMHU New Mexico Highlands University Carlos Martinez ctmartinez@nmhu.edu

NMT New Mexico Institute of Mining and Technology Lynda Ballou lballou@nmt.edu

NMJC New Mexico Junior College Patricia Youngblood pyoungblood@nmjc.edu

NMMI New Mexico Millitary Institute Clare Galloway galloway@nmmi.edu

NMSU New Mexico State University Alyne Fulte* afulte@nmsu.edu

NNMC Northern New Mexico College David Torres davytorres@nnmc.edu

SFCC Santa Fe Community College Robert Shankin Robert.Shankin@sfcc.edu

SJC San Juan College Pamela Peters petersp@sanjuancollege.edu

SIPI Southwestern Indian Polytechnic Institute Bill Adams william.adams@bie.edu

UNM University of New Mexico Tamara Mason tjmason@math.unm.edu

USW University of the Southwest

WNMU Western New Mexico University Linda Beattie beattie@wnmu.edu

* New Mexico Articulation Task Force (NMATF) Co-Chairs 



Developmental Mathematics

Basic Pre Beginning

Math Algebra Algebra

CNM MATH 0550 MATH 0750 MATH 0950 MATH 0950=MATH 0930+MATH 0940

CCC MATH 096 MATH 098 Developmental Algebra = MATH 096+MATH 098

DC MTH 096 MTH 096 = Basic Math + Pre-Algebra 

ENMU MATH 106 = General Math - Preq for lib arts/stats

IAIA

LCC MATH 055 MATH 075 MATH 095

MCC MATH 099 MATH 100 MATH 101

NTU

NMHU MATH 070 MATH 100

NMT

NMJC TS 113E TS 113F

NMMI MATH 0913

NMSU CCDM 100N CCDM 103N CCDM 114N CCDM 114N=CCDM 112+CCDM 113

CCDM 105 = CCDM 100 + CCDM 103

NNMC MATH 100+Math 100NL MATH 102N MATH 103N=MATH 100N+MATH 102N

SFCC MATH 100 MATH 101 MATH 102 MATH 102=MATH 102A+MATH 102B

SJC MATH 050 MATH 095 MATH 096

SIPI MATH 098 MATH 099 MATH 100

UNM-G MATH 096 MATH 097 ISM 100

UNM-LA, V, T MATH 099 MATH 100 MATH 099=MATH 011+012; MATH 100=MATH 021+022

UNM-CNM ISM 100

USW

WNMU DVSM 101 DVSM 102



Transfer Matrix for Pre-Calculus Sequence

Algebra Intermediate College Adv Algebra or Trigonometry PreCalc

Sequence Algebra Algebra PreCalc w/o Trig with Trig

CNM #1 MATH 1310 MATH 1315 MATH 1415 MATH 1410

CCC #3 MATH 107 MATH 110 MATH 111

DC #2 MTH 100 MTH 110 MTH 111 MTH 190

ENMU #3 MATH 107 MATH 119 MATH 120

IAIA

LCC #3 MATH 116 MATH 180 MATH 190

MCC #3 MATH 107 MATH 110 MATH 112

NTU #2 MTH 120 MTH 121 MTH 123 MTH 150

NMHU #2 MATH 120 MATH 140 MATH 150 MATH 160

NMT No Credit MATH 101 MATH 103 MATH 104

NMJC #3 MA 113A MA 113 MA 123

NMMI #1 MATH 1013 MATH 1113 MATH 1213 MATH 1604

NMSU #2 MATH 120 MATH 121 MATH 175 MATH 190

NNMC #2 MATH 130+MATH 130L MATH 150 MATH 155

SFCC #1 MATH 109 MATH 121 MATH 150 MATH 155

SJC #4 MATH 115 MATH 160 MATH 170 MATH 180

SIPI #1 MATH 120 MATH 121 MATH 150 MATH 123

UNM #1 MATH 120 MATH 121 MATH 150 MATH 123

Please note:  UNM MATH 120 = MATH 101+102+103 1 cr modules

USW #2 MAT 1013 MAT 1203 MAT 1413

WNMU #3 MATH 111 MATH 131 MATH 132

Please Note:  Transfering courses in the shaded columns is not straightforward and each university 

should use discretion.
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Transfer Matrix for Calculus Sequence *not currently offered

Business and Social Sciences

Differential Applied Applied

Calc I Calc II Calc III Equations Calc I Calc II

CNM MATH 1710 MATH 1715 MATH 2710 MATH 2910 MATH 1460 MATH 1465

CCC MATH 123

DC MTH 191 MTH 192 MTH 220 MTH 221

ENMU MATH 124 MATH 132 MATH 202 MATH 351 MATH 215

IAIA

LCC MATH 195 MATH 212 MATH 213

MCC MATH 141 MATH 142

NTU MTH 162 MTH 163 MTH 161

NMHU MATH 211 MATH 252 MATH 273 MATH 325 MATH 155 MATH 205

NMT MATH 131 MATH 132 MATH 231 MATH 335

NMJC MA 144 MA 154 MA 234 MA 223* MA123D

NMMI MATH 1614 MATH 1624 MATH 2614 MATH 2624 MATH 1273

NMSU MATH 191 MATH 192 MATH 291 MATH 392 MATH 142G MATH 242*

NNMC MATH 162 MATH 163 MATH 264 MATH 316

SFCC MATH 162 MATH 163 MATH 264 MATH 267 MATH 180 MATH 181

SJC MATH 188 MATH 189 MATH 268 MATH 282 MATH 187

SIPI MATH 162 MATH 163 MATH 270 MATH 180

UNM MATH 162 MATH 163 MATH 264 MATH 316 MATH 180 MATH 181

USW MAT 2204 MAT 2214 MAT 3204 MAT 3213

WNMU MATH 171 MATH 172 MATH 271 MATH 323 MATH 221

Please Note:  Transfering courses in the shaded columns is not straightforward and each university 

should use discretion.



Transfer Matrix for Liberal Arts/Statistics

Liberal Basic Linear 

Arts Statistics Algebra

CNM MATH 1320 MATH 1330 MATH 2810

CCC MATH 113 STAT 213

DC MTH 114 MTH 213 MTH 225

ENMU MATH 113 STAT 213 MATH 352

IAIA

LCC MATH 130

MCC STAT 213

NTU

NMHU MATH 145 MATH 320

NMT MATH 283 MATH 254

NMJC MA 113B

NMMI MATH 1073 MATH 2313

NMSU MATH 210G STAT 251 MATH 280

NNMC MATH 151 MATH 145 MATH 314

SFCC MATH 119 MATH 135

SJC MATH 130 MATH 251 MATH 275

SIPI MATH 145

UNM MATH 129 STAT 145 MATH 314

USW MAT 2103 MAT 3303

WNMU MATH 106 MATH 321 MATH 312

Please Note:  Transfering courses in the shaded columns is not straightforward and each university 

should use discretion.



Transfer Matrix for Elementary Education Courses

Course #1 Course #2 Course #3 Course #1 Real number operations

CNM MATH 1110 MATH 1115 MATH 2110 Course #2 Geometry

CCC MATH 261 MATH 262

DC MTE 280 MTE 281

ENMU MATH 261 MATH 345 MATH 262

IAIA

LCC

MCC MATH 261

NTC

NMHU MATH 115 MATH 130

NMT

NMJC MA 113E MA 123E

NMMI

NMSU MATH 111 MATH 112 MATH 215

NNMC MATH 210

SFCC MATH 111 MATH 112

SJC MATH 121 MATH 215 MATH 122

SIPI MATH 111 MATH 112

UNM MATH 111 MATH 112 MATH 215

USW MAT 1103 MAT 1113 Course #3 Algebra Stats Prob

WNMU MATH 301 MATH 302


